ACCESSORIES
W Series Features and Benefits
APPLICATIONS:
♦	 Secures and protects temperature control sensors in
	 tanks.
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION:
♦	 Quartz.
♦	 304 stainless steel.

Length
DIMENSIONS
THERMOWELL ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
WS36
316 stainless steel thermowell, 36” long.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 1142016
36 = 36"
T = 1/2" NPT connection 24 = 24"
no designator = flange mount 12 = 12"
WT = Titanium
WX = Fluoropolymer (FEP)
WS = 316 Stainless Steel
THERMOWELL ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Mounting Length Options
X = any special configuration not called out in
WF = 304 Stainless Steel
the part number (specify in clear text)
specify custom
lengths
WQ = Quartz